SAVENAY STABLEFORD Tour 8

ICLUB Nom Brut | Net IRESULTATS DU JOUR JSCORES
SAVENAY BONNET Hugues 29 SAVENAY 184
AMINEAU Michel 43|INANTES ERDRE 180
FLORIN Benoit 38||LA BRETESCHE 171
GARNIER Armelle 37|LES FONTENELLES 166
BIDEAU Gérard 37|CARQUEFQOU 154
NANTES ERDRE DEMY Philippe 30
SAILLANT Joseph 41
LE LAUSQUE Jean-Noél 37
GUEGAN Jacques 36
QUERARD Jean Yves 36
LA BRETESCHE IMBERT Claude 30
MENARD Michel 36
RIOT Jean-Francgois 35
GOURET Marie-Claire 35
DELAMARRE Jean-Yves 35
LES FONTENELLES |DAVIES David 27
TROGER Philippe 36
BALAGUER Joselyne 35
CREAC'H Roland 35
BALAGUER Patrick 33
CARQUEFOU BERTHEMET Pascal 22
ROBERT Octave 38
CONCHER Michel 32
VERGER Alain 31
CHAQUIN Patrick 31

PARTICIPATION CLUBS

NANTES ERDRE
SAVENAY

LES FONTENELLES
CARQUEFOU

LA BRETESCHE
TOTAL

31
30
19
13
13

106




